:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6770405

Jun 29, 2023 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 211,575 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 637295 - 0.049364597 ETH®
95.46 USD

2 637296 - 0.013951376 ETH®
26.97 USD

3 637297 - 0.049548958 ETH®
95.81 USD

4 637298 - 0.014009964 ETH®
27.09 USD

S 637299 - 0.013965939 ETH®
27.00 USD

6 637300 - 0.049419833 ETH®
95.56 USD

7 637301 - 0.013977984 ETH®
27.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6770405
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/211575
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637295
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637296
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637297
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637298
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637299
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637300
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637301

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

637302

637303

637304

637305

637306

637308

637309

637310

Validator Id

448545

Amount

- 0.014047260
27.16 USD

- 0.014009985
27.09 USD

- 0.013953285
26.98 USD

- 0.014020333
27.11 USD

- 0.013991828
27.05 USD

- 0.014009720
27.09 USD

- 0.013943265
26.96 USD

- 0.013979960
27.03 USD

- 0.014002594
27.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.035302532
68.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637302
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637303
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637304
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637305
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637306
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637307
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637308
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637309
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/637310
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/448545

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



