

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 10:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6770405</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 29, 2023 · 20:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,575</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>637295</u>	- 0.049364597 ETH ② 95.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>637296</u>	- 0.013951376 ETH ⊘ 26.97 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>637297</u>	- 0.049548958 ETH ⊘ 95.81 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>637298</u>	- 0.014009964 ETH 🐼 27.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>637299</u>	- 0.013965939 ETH ⊘ 27.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>637300</u>	- 0.049419833 ETH ⊘ 95.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>637301</u>	- 0.013977984 ETH 📀 27.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>637302</u>	- 0.014047260 ETH ② 27.16 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>637303</u>	- 0.014009985 ETH ③ 27.09 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>637304</u>	- 0.013953285 ETH ⊘ 26.98 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>637305</u>	- 0.014020333 ETH ③ 27.11 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>637306</u>	- 0.013991828 ETH ③ 27.05 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>637307</u>	- 0.014009720 ETH ③ 27.09 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>637308</u>	- 0.013943265 ETH ③ 26.96 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>637309</u>	- 0.013979960 ETH ③ 27.03 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>637310</u>	- 0.014002594 ETH ② 27.07 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>448545</u>	+ 0.035302532 ETH 🤣
		68.26 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.